Date

Nov. 30th

Nov. 30th

Dec. 3rd

Dec. 6th

Dec. 10th

Dec. 14th

Dec. 14th

Dec. 14th

Dec. 17th

Dec. 19th

Dec. 20th

Dec. 21st

Dec. 21st

Dec. 24th

= s

2025 Advent
Schedule

Time

8:30 am & 10:30 am

4:30 pm

12:00 pm

8:30 am & 10:30 am

12:00 pm

8:30 am & 10:30 am

4:.00 pm

430 pm

12:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

10:30 am

5:00 pm

5:00 pm & 7:00 pm

Details

1st Sunday of Advent

Advent Wreath Dinner

Advent Lunch & Learn

2nd Sunday of Advent

Advent Lunch & Learn

3rd Sunday of Advent

Children’s Christmas Caroling

Youth Ugly Christmas Sweater Party
Advent Lunch & Learn

Parents’ Night Out

Candlelight Christmas - Free Concert

4th Sunday of Advent
One Combined Service - Bldg 2
Featuring Henry Bitzer & Children’s Christmas

Longest Night Service

Christmas Eve Worship

Candlelight & Communion
5:00 - Bldg 3 - Contemporary Worship
7:00 - Bldg 2 - Traditional Worship

One Combined Service - Bldg 3




