## 2025 Advent Schedule

Date	Time	Details
Nov. 30th	8:30 am & 10:30 am	1st Sunday of Advent
Nov. 30th	4:30 pm	Advent Wreath Dinner
Dec. 3rd	12:00 pm	Advent Lunch & Learn
Dec. 6th	8:30 am & 10:30 am	2nd Sunday of Advent
Dec. 10th	12:00 pm	Advent Lunch & Learn
Dec. 14th	8:30 am & 10:30 am	3rd Sunday of Advent
Dec. 14th	4:00 pm	Children's Christmas Caroling
Dec. 14th	4:30 pm	Youth Ugly Christmas Sweater Party
Dec. 17th	12:00 pm	Advent Lunch & Learn
Dec. 19th	5:30 pm	Parents' Night Out
Dec. 20th	7:00 pm	Candlelight Christmas - Free Concert
Dec. 21st	10:30 am	4th Sunday of Advent One Combined Service - Bldg 2 Featuring Henry Bitzer & Children's Christmas
Dec. 21st	5:00 pm	Longest Night Service
Dec. 24th	5:00 pm & 7:00 pm	Christmas Eve Worship Candlelight & Communion 5:00 - Bldg 3 - Contemporary Worship 7:00 - Bldg 2 - Traditional Worship
Dec. 28th	10:30 am	One Combined Service - Bldg 3